NG AND DIVING
10N OF AMERICA

NATIONAL
INVITATIONAL

ANNAPOLIS - 2018

Event

Time Name

School

CSCAA NATIONAL INVITATIONAL MEN'S
MEN'S MEET RECORDS

Date

50 Free 19.85 | lllya Glazunov Grand Canyon 3/23/2014 |
100 Free 43.45 | lllya Glazunov Grand Canyon 3/23/2014 |

200 Free 1:37.07 | Kyrylo Shvets Incarnate Word 3/10/2018 |

500 Free

1000 Free
1650 Free
50 Back

100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast

4:19.86 | Colin Gilbert

9:12.51 | Colin Gilbert

15:06.28 | Colin Gilbert

22.08 | Daniel Torres Samaniego
47.42 | Fabian Bergman

1:43.39 | Fabian Bergman
24.96 | Oleksandr Karpenko

Denver
Denver
Denver
Incarnate Word
LaSalle
LaSalle
Incarnate Word

3/8/2018
3/10/2018 |
3/10/2018 |
3/24/2014 |
3/9/2018 |
3/10/2018 |
3/10/2018

200 IM
400 IM
200 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

800 Free Relay

200 Medley
Relay

400 Medley
Relay

1:45.48 | Peter Mikheyev

3:48.58 | Rafael Alfaro
lllya Glazunov (JR), Mazen El Kamash (SO), Jacob A.
Lambros (SO), Michael Branning (SR)

2:55.83 | Jacob A. Lambros (SO), Mazen El Kamash (SO),
Michael Branning (SR), lllya Glazunov (JR)

6:31.75 | M Fath, Forstenthaeusler, Ragab, Pone

legor Lytvenok (JR), Youssef EI Kamash (SO), lllya
Glazunov (JR), Jacob A. Lambros (SO)

3:14.03 | legor Lytvenok (JR), Youssef El Kamash (SO), lllya
Glazunov (JR), Mazen El Kamash (SO)

Army

Brigham Young
Grand Canyon
Grand Canyon
George Washington

Grand Canyon

3/8/2018
3/23/2014
3/23/2014

3/9/2018

3/23/2014

3/23/2015

Grand Canyon 3/23/2015
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Event

100 Free
200 Free

500 Free

1000 Free
1650 Free
50 Back

100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast

oom

200 IM
400 IM
200 Free Relay

800 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

200 Medley
Relay

400 Medley
Relay

|
16:29.26 | Hayey Hill
|

Time Name

49.13 | Letizia Bertelli
1:47.07 | Skye Carey
4:44.01 | Annelyse Tullier
9:56.65 | Oceane Peretti

24.96 | Nadine Laemmler

52.53 | Colleen Humel
1:53.60 | Colleen Humel

28.74 | Elizaveta Baykova
1:00.99 | Elizaveta Baykova
2:12.01 | Claudia Kitching

24.72 | Haley Bertoldo

53.18 | Christina Lappin
1:57.63 | Hannah Kastigar

55.77 | Sarah Gyertyanffy
1:58.36 | Hannah Kastigar
4:10.77 | Hannah Kastigar
1:31.41 | L Bertelli, S Gyertyanffy, K Campbell, A Mayhew

7:13.79 | A Tullier, A Johnston, J Valette, A Leckie

3:21.60 | Rachel I. Moody (JR), Kimberly A. Steinhouse (SR),
Cora McKenzie (JR), Karina Wlostowska (SR)

1:39.70 | C Humel, S Spikes, B Bushey, B Heng

3:39.65 | H Bradley, C Laird, K Cronin, A Leckie

School

Florida International
Florida International
Denver

| Florida International

| Boise State

| Western Kentucky

| San Jose State

| San Jose State
New Hampshire
New Hampshire
North Texas
Brigham Young
South Carolina
Grand Canyon
Florida International
Grand Canyon
Grand Canyon
Florida International

Ice

an Jose State

CSCAA NATIONAL INVITATIONAL MEN’'S
WOMEN'S MEET RECORDS

Date

50 Free | 22.39 | Christina Lappin South Carolina 3/8/2018 |

3/10/2018 |
3/9/2018 |
3/8/2018
3/10/2018
3/10/2018
3/23/2014
3/9/2018
3/10/2018
3/10/2018
3/10/2018 |
3/10/2018 |
3/23/2015 |
3/9/2018 |
3/23/2015 |
3/10/2018 |
3/23/2015
3/23/2015
3/8/2018

3/9/2018

3/23/2014

3/9/2018

3/8/2018




